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FAR BELOW EQP

Full @%e
TABLE COVERS"AND RUNNERS

ORDERS PLACED BEFORE NOVEMBER 1°"

VISUAL

TEXTILE
RESOURCE

WE ARE SEEING SOME INTEREST PERCOLATING ON OUR
CORE PRODUCTS SO LET’S GET THINGS BREWING!

4’ TABLE 84X108-S-FULL-P
6’ TABLE 90X132-S-FULL-P
8’ TABLE 90X156-S-FULL-P

30"W X 60"L
30“W X 72"L
30“W X 84"L
30“W X 90"L
60“W X 60"L
60“W X 72"L
TABLE COVERS AND RUNNERS ARE SEWN 60“W X 90"L

WITH DURABLE FINISHED EDGES
NO CUTTING CORNERS WITH LASER CUT EDGES AT VTR

924105 186121

314672

The Mark of a Professional® SUPPLIER MEMBER

60576

30X60R-DG-P
30X72R-DG-P
30X84R-DG-P
30X90R-DG-P
60X60R-DG-P
60X72R-DG-P
60X90R-DG-P

$45.00 EACH
$55.00 EACH
$65.00 EACH

$22.00 EACH
$26.50 EACH
$33.00 EACH
$35.25 EACH
$48.50 EACH
$57.25 EACH
$72.75 EACH

10-15-20

Uil Femofond i FOR BLIND VERSION
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